

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.19825 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07	17.08.2026	<u>SRK,J</u> It is represented by the learned counsel for respondent Nos.7 & 8 that a survey has been conducted by the official respondents and to file the said survey report along with the counter affidavit sought two weeks time. List this matter on 31.08.2026. SRK,J ANS	

--	--	--	--